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2 Special Fused WDM (SEW)
TAERA nm 1434/ 1470 980/1060 1033/1083
i 1432-1435/1468-14 975-985/1055-10
Iﬁfﬂ?jﬁi nm
71 65
Max flEASEE dB 0.30 0.30 0.45
b 5 dB >15.00 >16.00 >18.00
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PDL dB <0.10 <0.08 <0.10
[ 35 PR AE dB >50.00
Ji A dB >55.00
TAFRE Deg. -5-75
FEAE IR Deg. -40-85
AT m 1.00+0.10
pj A TR &if;ﬁllzzz OFS-16 or Customized
pAStARIEK um 250/ 900 900/2000/ 3000
BFERT mm 3X54 90X16X10
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NIR-WDM- W99 - A-XX
WLILILIL]: Wavelength

3470: 1434/ 1470nm

9810: 980/ 1060nm

3383: 1030/1083nm

PAdE Pigtail Length

05: 0.5m

I: Im

10: 10m

A: Loose Tube

B: Bare Fiber

9: 900um Loose Tube

20: 2mm Loose Tube

30: 2mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=Corning HI 1060 & SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=Corning HI 1060 & SMF-28E + FC/PC
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